87%

98%

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

▪ Waterfall of 2017 to 2018 movements on

slide 9

▪ Recent accident year projections tend to be

prudent, particularly when adversely

influenced by large bodily injury

7th March 2019 51

UK Car Insurance: Booked loss ratio development by
underwriting year

UK car insurance booked loss ratio (%)
Development by financial year (colour-coded)

Split by underwriting year (x axis)

92%

83%

77%77%76%

63%

87%
84%83%81%

66%

88%87%
84%

70%

87%89%

76%

92%

82%
85%

201820172016201520142013

2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013

Ultimate loss ratio by
underwriting year

2018 87%

2017 76%

2016 72%

2015 73%

2014 74%

7th March 2019 52

UK Car Insurance: Booked loss ratio sensitivity

Note: underwriting year basis, therefore direct comparison to ultimate loss ratios on accident year basis is
inappropriate.

▪ The impact includes the change in net
insurance claims along with the associated
profit commission movements that result
from changes in loss ratios.

▪ The impact is not linear due to the nature
of the profit commission arrangements eg.
the impact of a 5% move cannot be
calculated by multiplying the 1% impact by
five.

Underwriting year 2015 2016 2017 2018

Booked loss ratio 77.3% 77.3% 82.8% 91.5%

PBT impact of +1% move (13.3) (15.6) (4.2) (2.3)

PBT impact of +3% move (37.7) (46.3) (12.5) (6.9)

PBT impact of +5% move (55.6) (74.7) (20.8) (11.5)

PBT impact of -1% move 13.4 15.6 7.4 2.3

PBT impact of -3% move 40.2 47.1 34.3 6.9

PBT impact of -5% move 67.4 79.7 66.9 11.5

Sensitivity of booked loss ratio (£m)

7th March 2019 53

UK Reinsurance arrangements

▪ Fully placed reinsurance arrangements until the end
of 2019

▪ Similar contract terms and conditions

▪ Reduction of underwriting share from 25% to 22%
with effect from 2017

▪ Munich Re continues to underwrite 40% of the UK
business until at least the end of 2020

▪ Similar long term quota share contracts to UK
motor

▪ Admiral retains 30%

Motor Household

25% 22% 22% 22%

40% 40% 40% 40%

35% 38% 38% 38%

2016 2017 2018 2019

Admiral Munich Re Other

30% 30% 30% 30%

70% 70% 70% 70%

2016 2017 2018 2019

Admiral Quota share

7th March 2019 54

Solvency Ratio sensitivities

Scenarios

1. UK Motor – incurred loss ratio +5%

2. UK Motor – 1 in 200 catastrophe event

3. UK Household – 1 in 200 catastrophe event

4. Interest rate – yield curve down 50 bps

5. Credit spreads widen 100 bps

6. Currency – 25% movement in euro and US dollar

7. ASHE – long term inflation assumption up 0.5%

The sensitivities below have been selected to show a range of impacts on the reported base case solvency ratio. They
cover the two main material risk types - insurance risk and market risk. Within each risk type the sensitivities
performed cover the underlying drivers of the risk profile.  The sensitivities have not been calibrated to individual